

Ashok Buvaso Naikwadi And Ors ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Bhagubai Maruti Naikwad And Ors ....RESPONDENT

**DATE : 26th February, 2025**

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 27/03/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**